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2014 CAT Al Soltis Memorial Meet - 1/18/2014 to 1/20/2014

Individual Rankings - Through Event 134

 8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cannella, Ashlin 38  7 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 2 Morris Larkin, Bridget Rose 25  8 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 3 Beede, Brooke 23  7 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 4 Bell, Lynnsey 18  8 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 5 Bedell, Jade 11  8 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 5 Higgins, Maria 11  8 Swim Florida-FL

 7 Aiken, Madison 10. 50  7 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 8 Pellegrino, Sophie 10  7 Swim Florida-FL

 9 Onal, Pera 8  7 Aquatic Club Temple Terrace-FL

 10 DeWeese, Gwendolyn 5  8 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 10 Keith, Kate 5  7 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL

 12 Neely, Catherine 4  7 Academy Aquatic Club-FL

 13 Diffenthaller, Isabella 3  7 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 13 Davis, Riley 3  7 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 15 Lewis, Brooke 2  7 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL

 15 Rosenthal, Reese 2  7 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 17 Lee, Milani  . 50  6 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 DeMott, Simon 34  8 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 2 Bell, William 27  8 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 3 Smith, Jeffrey 18  6 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL

 4 Cardosi, Dylan 17  7 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 5 Elias, Alexander 15  8 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 6 Gregory, Tuck 13  6 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 7 Gregory, Trip 12  7 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 8 Love, Yohance 9  8 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 9 Williams, Lance 7  8 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 9 Bedke, Bryce 7  8 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL

 11 Haight, Elijah 5  7 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 12 Reins, Carter 4  6 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 13 Cocchiola, Damon 1  6 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 10 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cannella, Cailin 40 10 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 2 Pastva, Katherine 39 10 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 3 Lewandrowski, Payton 34 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 4 Adams, Alayna 32 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 5 Santiago, Jenna 27  9 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 6 Neely, Cassidy 23 10 Academy Aquatic Club-FL

 6 Montero, Becca 23  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 8 Bell, Alison 21  9 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 9 Sanchez, Carin 18 10 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 10 Whitfield, Sarah 14 10 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL
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 10 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 10 Joerin, Carly 14 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 12 Kennedy, Genevieve 13 10 Sun Coast Swim Team-FL

 13 Gholson, Gia 6 10 Academy Aquatic Club-FL

 14 Deo, Alana 5 10 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 14 Dinehart, Elena 5  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 16 Morris Larkin, Mari Klaire 4 10 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 16 Morris Larkin, Bridget Rose 4  8 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 16 Gardner, Kathryn 4 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 19 Dinehart, Olivia 2  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 19 Fahey, Kaitlin 2 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 21 Sagasser, Josie 1  9 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 21 Morris, Tatum 1  9 Academy Aquatic Club-FL

 21 Hila, Amy 1 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 10 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Dapo, Denis 53 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 2 Cote, Ben 52 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 3 Harvard, Jayden 28  9 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 4 Murphy, Aidan 27 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 5 Paul, Andrew 23 10 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 6 Bono, Dominic 22 10 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 7 Gregory, Case 21 10 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 8 Rosenthal, Parker 19  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 9 Hayes, Jared 18 10 Academy Aquatic Club-FL

 10 Mays, Hunter 17  9 Fast Lane Aquatics-FL

 11 Baker, Evan 16  9 Swim Florida-FL

 12 Baker, Brent 10  9 Swim Florida-FL

 13 Newsome, Royce 6 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 14 Hoffmeier, Jett 5 10 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 15 Hobson, Zach 4  9 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 16 Bell, William 3  8 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 16 Williams, Lance 3  8 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 18 Bloch, Leighton 1  9 Swim Florida-FL

 18 Vasquez, Alex 1  9 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 18 Blaine, Justin 1 10 Swim Florida-FL

 9-10 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Lewandrowski, Payton 20 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 2 Adams, Alayna 16 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 3 Cannella, Cailin 15 10 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 4 Pastva, Katherine 10 10 Sea Devil Swimming-PV

 5 Sanchez, Carin 9 10 South Tampa Aquatic Team-FL

 6 Montero, Becca 7  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 6 Joerin, Carly 7 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 8 Whitfield, Sarah 4 10 Greater Tampa Swimming Associa-FL

 9 Gardner, Kathryn 3 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 10 Bell, Alison 2  9 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 10 Dinehart, Elena 2  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 12 Deo, Alana 1 10 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 9-10 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Cote, Ben 27 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 2 Bono, Dominic 21 10 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 3 Dapo, Denis 11 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 4 Murphy, Aidan 6 10 Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team-FL

 4 Rosenthal, Parker 6  9 AquaKids Sharks Swim Team-FG

 6 Baker, Brent 5  9 Swim Florida-FL

 7 Newsome, Royce 4 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 7 Mays, Hunter 4  9 Fast Lane Aquatics-FL

 9 Hobson, Zach 3  9 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 9 Paul, Andrew 3 10 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL

 11 Albornoz, David 2 10 Clearwater AquaticsTeam-FL

 11 Gregory, Case 2 10 Americus Albany Area Aquatics-GA

 13 Blaine, Justin 1 10 Swim Florida-FL

 13 Vasquez, Alex 1  9 Lakeland Area Swimming-FL


